TAXPAYER NAME
JUNE 2018 REAL ESTATE
Abernathy, Ronda M
Alexander, Ricky W
Alexander, Ricky W
Anderson, Coulter m
Bain, William L
Bane, James

Bane, James

Berry, Michael Dean
Bess, Michael Keith

Blakley, Fritz Daniel Theodore

Blizzard, Amy J

Bowen, William Guy
Brock, Philip Wayne
Brown, Charles N Jr
Brown, Charles N Jr
Browning, John Gamble
Byrd, Vanessa E
Caldwell, Michael E
Callahan, Kevin D
Campbell, Ernest Eugene
Campbell, Ernest Eugene
Caruthers, Brenda
Childers, Ronald Keith
Ciokajlo, John

Clark, Jennifer G

Clinton, Timothy Raynard
Collins, Frederick J
Collins, Frederick J
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Davis, William D
Dellinger, Nina Pendleton
Dunlap, Edward Miller Jr
Dunlap, Edward Miller Jr
Earle, Milton Alexander
Eason, Phillip Craig
Foster, Haskell Raymond
Funderburk, David Jason
Hamilton, Shelia J

Harry Marsh Law

Hilton, Rebecca C
Jackson, Evelyn M
Jarnigan, John D
Jefferson, Jay Shawn
Jeffries, Jerry Jr

Jeffries, Jerry Jr

Jeffries, Jerry Jr

Jeffries, Larry

Johnson, Kevin
Johnson, Kevin

Leagon, Eugene Doyle
Lindsay, Allen G
Lindsay, Allen G
Lindsay, Allen G

Long, Elizabeth H
Macnorton, Richard A
Martin, Kimberly L
McCoig, Daniel W
McGerrigle, John R
McGerrigle, John R

OWNER NAME AMOUNT

$154.88
$242.52
$198.92
$240.85
$473.68
$238.16
$290.55
$161.50
$234.22
$177.62
$310.91
$146.95
$101.36
$132.91
$391.81
$657.75
$158.17
$404.66
$100.00
$106.24
$162.02
$101.05
$109.00
$192.35
$261.48
$217.94
$111.56
$111.56
$141.03
$141.03
$151.16
$169.11
$108.87
$128.89
$315.35
$238.00
$108.53
$119.31
$107.92
$164.35
$118.41
$755.25
$158.00
$477.00
$145.57
$173.91
$168.15
$178.54
$185.55
$116.19
$118.45
$103.00
$232.94
$196.01
$176.93
$211.80
$197.32
$173.23
$495.21
$191.43
$274.55
$274.55



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
JUNE 2018 REAL ESTATE (Continued)

McGerrigle, John R $274.55
McLeod, Carole M $7,087.83
Montgomery, Bessie $135.00
Moore, Amber $230.50
Morgan, Kelly $306.06
Morre, Barry, Eugene $144.70
Morre, Barry, Eugene $128.92
Motsinger, Adam Lamb $128.31
Murray, Tabitha J $173.46
Murray, Tabitha J $159.65
Murray, Tabitha J $171.70
Neal, Ralph S Jr $200.00
Nocueira, Alberto Jr $199.71
P & P Banks Trucking $165.00
Philachanh, Somphone $404.00
Powell, Janet W $151.00
Quesada, Tabitha $179.11
Ramsey, Jerry Ann $400.00
Reyes, Juan Ramon $148.80
Rhyne, Kathy M $134.60
Richardson, Frances $123.77
Robert C Whitt Attonrey At Law $428.18
Roberts, Gary C $343.28
Rumfelt, Janet F $115.13
Scherr, John Morris $635.24
Seagle, Theresa Gile $145.00
Select Portfolio Servicing $240.91
Select Portfolio Servicing $426.49
Select Portfolio Servicing $150.00
Sherrill, Lisa Marie $290.00
Smith Joy Lynette $240.25
Stivala, Edward G Jr $271.25
Stowers, Jason E $437.73
Toney, Roy L $152.48
Trudnak, Robert A $225.21
Warren L Tadlock Chap 13 $342.65
Warren L Tadlock Chap 13 $151.55
Waterman, James W $140.69
Waterman, James W $140.69
Waterman, James W $140.69
Williams, Charles $260.00
Wilson, Marcus B $200.00
Young, Timothy Chad $419.60
TOTAL $30,149.85
JUNE 2018 VEHICLES & ETC

Bing, Kimberly Valerie $141.27
Christenberry, David Neal $145.79
Hamrick, Bradley $108.19
Jordon, Michelle Dale $104.81
TOTAL $500.06
JUNE VTS REFUNDS

Azar, Christina Leeann $115.22
Beam, Michael Newton $607.03
Blanton, Lynne Stanton $139.87
Bumgardner, Sandra Plonk $169.79
Busshart, Ryan Patrick $114.93
Butterfly Ministries 4U Inc $331.20
Chlker, Sara Nicole $103.95
Creel, Aaron Lamar $110.24
Davis, Junor $210.59

Deal, James Thornton $467.28



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
JUNE VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Dunn, Arthur Wilson Jr $153.74
Ensterna USA LLC $211.03
Fraser, Pauline Patricia $106.68
Godfrey, Cheryl Anne $208.78
Gordy, James Ervin $200.51
Griffin, Mary Stubbs $443.00
Holland, Michael Alec $167.17
Martin, Michael Francis $112.19
Miller, Margaret Rhyne $443.00
Morris, Peggy Jones $182.70
Rains, Tyler Preston $279.09
Rainwater, Christie Carman $134.98
Robinson, Catherine Willis $107.73
Scoumis, Triantafilos John $117.24
Sica, Vincent Peter $111.03
Sparks, Berel Ray Jr $118.53
Svetlick, Angela Thomas $141.53
Velez, Paula Andrea $185.99
Watts, Kristen Denise $231.32
TOTAL $6,026.34

GRAND TOTAL $36,676.25



