TAXPAYER NAME JUNE 2018 REAL ESTATE	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
Abernathy, Ronda M		\$154.88
Alexander, Ricky W		\$242.52
Alexander, Ricky W		\$198.92
Anderson, Coulter m		\$240.85
Bain, William L		\$473.68
Bane, James		\$238.16
Bane, James		\$290.55
Berry, Michael Dean		\$161.50
Bess, Michael Keith		\$234.22
Blakley, Fritz Daniel Theodore		\$177.62
Blizzard, Amy J		\$310.91
Bowen, William Guy		\$146.95
Brock, Philip Wayne		\$101.36
Brown, Charles N Jr		\$132.91
Brown, Charles N Jr		\$391.81
Browning, John Gamble		\$657.75
Byrd, Vanessa E		\$158.17
Caldwell, Michael E		\$404.66
Callahan, Kevin D		\$100.00
Campbell, Ernest Eugene		\$106.24
Campbell, Ernest Eugene		\$162.02
Caruthers, Brenda		\$101.05
Childers, Ronald Keith		\$109.00
Ciokajlo, John		\$192.35
Clark, Jennifer G		\$261.48
Clinton, Timothy Raynard		\$217.94
Collins, Frederick J		\$111.56
Collins, Frederick J		\$111.56
Critchley, James H		\$141.03
Critchley, James H		\$141.03
Critchley, James H		\$151.16
Critchley, James H		\$169.11
Davis, William D		\$108.87
Dellinger, Nina Pendleton		\$128.89
Dunlap, Edward Miller Jr		\$315.35
Dunlap, Edward Miller Jr		\$238.00
Earle, Milton Alexander		\$108.53
Eason, Phillip Craig		\$119.31
Foster, Haskell Raymond		\$107.92
Funderburk, David Jason		\$164.35
Hamilton, Shelia J		\$118.41
Harry Marsh Law		\$755.25
Hilton, Rebecca C		\$158.00
Jackson, Evelyn M		\$477.00
Jarnigan, John D		\$145.57
Jefferson, Jay Shawn		\$173.91
Jeffries, Jerry Jr		\$168.15
Jeffries, Jerry Jr		\$178.54
Jeffries, Jerry Jr		\$185.55
Jeffries, Larry		\$116.19
Johnson, Kevin		\$118.45
Johnson, Kevin		\$103.00
Leagon, Eugene Doyle		\$232.94
Lindsay, Allen G		\$196.01
Lindsay, Allen G		\$176.93
Lindsay, Allen G		\$211.80
Long, Elizabeth H		\$197.32
Macnorton, Richard A		\$173.23
Martin, Kimberly L		\$495.21
McCoig, Daniel W		\$191.43
McGerrigle, John R		\$274.55
McGerrigle, John R		\$274.55
-		

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
JUNE 2018 REAL ESTATE (Continued) McGerrigle, John R		\$274.55
McCengle, John K McLeod, Carole M		\$7,087.83
Montgomery, Bessie		\$135.00
Moore, Amber		\$230.50
Morgan, Kelly		\$306.06
Morre, Barry, Eugene		\$144.70
Morre, Barry, Eugene		\$128.92
Motsinger, Adam Lamb Murray, Tabitha J		\$128.31 \$173.46
Murray, Tabitha J		\$173.46
Murray, Tabitha J		\$171.70
Neal, Ralph S Jr		\$200.00
Nocueira, Alberto Jr		\$199.71
P & P Banks Trucking		\$165.00
Philachanh, Somphone		\$404.00
Powell, Janet W		\$151.00
Quesada, Tabitha Ramsey, Jerry Ann		\$179.11 \$400.00
Reyes, Juan Ramon		\$400.00 \$148.80
Rhyne, Kathy M		\$134.60
Richardson, Frances		\$123.77
Robert C Whitt Attonrey At Law		\$428.18
Roberts, Gary C		\$343.28
Rumfelt, Janet F		\$115.13
Scherr, John Morris		\$635.24
Seagle, Theresa Gile		\$145.00
Select Portfolio Servicing Select Portfolio Servicing		\$240.91 \$426.40
Select Portfolio Servicing		\$426.49 \$150.00
Sherrill, Lisa Marie		\$290.00
Smith Joy Lynette		\$240.25
Stivala, Edward G Jr		\$271.25
Stowers, Jason E		\$437.73
Toney, Roy L		\$152.48
Trudnak, Robert A		\$225.21
Warren L Tadlock Chap 13		\$342.65
Warren L Tadlock Chap 13 Waterman, James W		\$151.55 \$140.69
Waterman, James W		\$140.69
Waterman, James W		\$140.69
Williams, Charles		\$260.00
Wilson, Marcus B		\$200.00
Young, Timothy Chad		\$419.60
TOTAL		\$30,149.85
JUNE 2018 VEHICLES & ETC		
Bing, Kimberly Valerie		\$141.27
Christenberry, David Neal		\$145.79
Hamrick, Bradley		\$108.19
Jordon, Michelle Dale		\$104.81
TOTAL		\$500.06
JUNE VTS REFUNDS		
Azar, Christina Leeann		\$115.22
Beam, Michael Newton		\$607.03
Blanton, Lynne Stanton		\$139.87
Bumgardner, Sandra Plonk		\$169.79
Busshart, Ryan Patrick		\$114.93
Butterfly Ministries 4U Inc		\$331.20
Chlker, Sara Nicole		\$103.95
Creel, Aaron Lamar		\$110.24 \$210.50
Davis, Junor Deal, James Thornton		\$210.59 \$467.28
		φ40 <i>1</i> .20

TAXPAYER NAME JUNE VTS REFUNDS (Continued)	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
Dunn, Arthur Wilson Jr		\$153.74
Ensterna USA LLC		\$211.03
Fraser, Pauline Patricia		\$106.68
Godfrey, Cheryl Anne		\$208.78
Gordy, James Ervin		\$200.51
Griffin, Mary Stubbs		\$443.00
Holland, Michael Alec		\$167.17
Martin, Michael Francis		\$112.19
Miller, Margaret Rhyne		\$443.00
Morris, Peggy Jones		\$182.70
Rains, Tyler Preston		\$279.09
Rainwater, Christie Carman		\$134.98
Robinson, Catherine Willis		\$107.73
Scoumis, Triantafilos John		\$117.24
Sica, Vincent Peter		\$111.03
Sparks, Berel Ray Jr		\$118.53
Svetlick, Angela Thomas		\$141.53
Velez, Paula Andrea		\$185.99
Watts, Kristen Denise		\$231.32
TOTAL		\$6,026.34
GRAND TOTAL		\$36,676.25